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CIRCULAR TO PRENTS OF CLASS XII
Dear Parents and Students,
Greetings from Indian School Sur!
Please find below the date sheet of the CBSE Class XII Board Examination.
Time: 9:00 am to 12:00 Noon (Oman Time)

Duration: 3 Hours

Day & Date Subject
Wednesday, 18.02.2026 Physical Education (048)
Friday, 20.02.2026 Physics (042)

Tuesday, 24.02.2026 Accountancy (055)
Saturday, 28.02.2026 Chemistry (043)

Monday, 09.03.2026 Mathematics (041)
Thursday, 12.03.2026 English Core (301)

Wednesday, 18.03.2026 Economics (030)

Wednesday, 25.03.2026 Computer Science (083)
Friday, 27.03.2026 Biology (044)
Saturday, 28.03.2026 Business Studies (054)

Note: Important Instructions will be issued separately for each examination. Information
circulated on social media may not be taken into consideration. For authenticity of any

information, always verify it on the CBSE website www.cbse.nic.in

Best Wishes
/(

_Principal




